
Name Qty Desc AvgWT Bid

ROSS & JANICE WILLIAMS , PHILIP SD 44 RED-BRD COW  3 YRS 1289 5100.00

36 BLACK-BRD COW  BM 1568 3550.00

HEATH FREEMAN , OWANKA SD 41 BLACK-BRD COW 7 YRS 1405 4200.00

7 BLACK-BRD COW  JUNE-1 1067 4100.00

RAMSEY & RAMSEY PARTNERSHIP , PHILIP SD 30 BLACK-BRD HFR  3-16 1111 4000.00

50 BLACK-BRD HFR  3-16 1117 3850.00

16 BLACK-BRD COW 1370 2750.00

24 BLACK-BRD COW  BM 1350 2650.00

JP CATTLE PARTNERSHIP , MARTIN SD 15 BLACK-BRD COW  5/6 YRS 1392 3700.00

23 BLACK-BRD COW  SM 1371 3000.00

22 BLACK-BRD COW  BM 1411 2625.00

DON & TAMARA RAVELLETTE , PHILIP SD 31 BLACK-BRD COW  3/4 YRS 1228 4200.00

10 RED/RWF-BRD COW  3/4 YRS 1212 4150.00

15 BLK/BWF-BRD COW  5/6 YRS 1375 3600.00

13 BLACK-BRD COW  5/6 YRS 1383 3550.00

21 RED/RWF-BRD COW  5/6 YRS 1313 3400.00

12 RED/RWF-BRD COW  SM 1305 3000.00

23 RD/BLK-BRD COW  BM 1399 2700.00

23 RD/BLK-BRD COW  BM 1373 2500.00

STEVE & TEL VANDERMAY , LONG VALLEY SD 5 BLACK-BRD HFR  3-1 988 3450.00

RAPID CREEK RANCH , BELVIDERE SD 24 RED-BRD COW  SM 1394 2850.00

40 RED-BRD COW  BM 1335 2800.00

WHITE WILLOW RANCH 12 BLK/BWF-BRD COW  SM 1448 2850.00

28 BLACK-BRD COW  BM 1423 2700.00

A CONSIGNMENT 2 RWF/HERF-BRD   3 YRS 1240 3500.00

5 RED-BRD COW  5-6 YRS 1212 3050.00

BRUCE SIMMONS , BOX ELDER SD 9 HERF-BRD COW  5-BM 1352 3250.00

PAUL SLOVEK , PHILIP SD 15 CHAR-BRD COW  3-6 YRS 1240 3000.00

JOEL & KANDI DEERING , WASTA SD 6 CHAR-BRD COW  BM 1514 2675.00

TRASK RANCH PARTNERSHIP , WASTA SD 26 BLACK-STR 526 447.00

11 BLACK-STR 430 527.50

HEIKEN ANGUS , BROADVIEW MT 45 BLACK-STR  BULLS 660 405.00

11 BLACK-STR  BULLS 543 407.50

33 BLACK-HFR 555 392.50

JOE TRASK , WASTA SD 2 BLACK-YRLG HFR 1045 289.00

VERONA TWISS , INTERIOR SD 3 BLACK-YRLG HFR 1015 280.00

GRANT PATTERSON , KADOKA SD 2 BLACK-HFRT 1158 240.00

1 BLACK-HFRT 1045 267.50

2 BLACK-COW 1518 172.50

1 BLACK-COWETTE 1275 210.00

PHILIP LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

WE SOLD ALL CLASSES OF CATTLE ON OUR LAST REGULAR SALE OF THE YEAR, ENDING THE YEAR ON A 
HIGH NOTE.  WE WANT TO WISH ALL OF OUR CONSIGNORS, BUYERS AND HARD WORKING CREW A VERY 
MERRY CHRISTMAS AND A HAPPY NEW YEAR!!  THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



DON & TAMARA RAVELLETTE , PHILIP SD 1 BWF-HFRT 970 295.00

1 RED-COWETTE 1125 237.50

1 RWF-COWETTE 1190 225.00

JOE PAVLAS , PHILIP SD 2 BLACK-COW 1418 174.00

J.T. & JAMI MOON , CREIGHTON SD 2 BLACK-COW 1655 175.00

1 BWF-COW 1565 175.00

GENE & CASEY CROSBIE , NEW UNDERWOOD SD 3 BWF-COW 1585 174.50

2 BWF-COW 1303 172.00

1 BWF-COW 1395 173.00

HEATH FREEMAN , OWANKA SD 5 BLACK-HFRT 858 332.50

2 BLACK-COW 1318 174.00

KJERSTAD FAMILY , WALL SD 4 BLACK-COW 1291 190.00

18 BLACK-COW  1495 174.50

16 BLACK-COW 1317 172.00

WYATT & HANNAH SCHAACK , WALL SD 21 BLACK-HFRT 1026 295.00

STEVE WILLIAMS , NORRIS SD 1 RED-YRLG HFR 985 305.00

BURJES FITCH , PHILIP SD 7 BLACK-COW  1405 172.00

THEO FITCH , PHILIP SD 1 BLACK-COWETTE   1265 227.50

1 BLACK-COW  1215 189.00

FRANK BLOOM , SCENIC SD 4 BLACK-HFRT 1083 275.00

8 BLACK-COW 1480 172.00

2 BLACK-COW 1648 173.50

6 BLACK-COW 1357 168.00

1 BLACK-COW 1365 171.00

1 BLACK-HFRT 995 297.50

1 BLACK-HFRT 1255 217.50

KENNETH W BARTLETT , INTERIOR SD 1 BLACK-COW 1515 174.00

3 BLK/BWF-COW 1358 169.50

ROSS & JANICE WILLIAMS , PHILIP SD 4 RED-COW 1526 175.00

1 RED-COW 1430 171.00

TOMMY HARTY JR , MILESVILLE SD 7 BLK/BWF-COW 1410 174.00

DUSTMAN RANCH PART. LLP , CAPUTA SD 3 BLACK-YRLG HFR 1005 292.00

2 BLACK-COW 1475 175.50

2 BLACK-COW 1695 174.50

DEERING W LAZY F RANCH LLC , STURGIS SD 2 BLACK-COW 1690 175.00

1 BLACK-COW 1385 169.00

1 BLACK-COW 1400 172.50

BRAD GARTNER , INTERIOR SD 1 RED-HFRT 1020 270.00

BUCKY DERFLINGER , MUD BUTTE SD 3 BLACK-COW 1383 169.00

MOIRA COOMES , MANDERSON SD 4 RD/BLK-COW 1743 170.00

WILLIAM & SHARI DAVEY , RAPID CITY SD 1 RED-COW 1415 169.50

HENRY LIVERMONT , WANBLEE SD 1 BLACK-COW 1635 171.50

RAPID CREEK RANCH , BELVIDERE SD 2 RED-COW 1238 210.00

1 RED-COW 1345 172.50


